
Standard Specifications 
Small Enclosed Lift 

Standard Enclosed Lift 

large Enclosed Lift 

Extra large Enclosed lift 

3m Maximum Travel 

3.Sm Maximum Travel 

Internal Cabin Width 

Internal Cabin length - Manual Door* 

External Cabin length With Door Open To Wall 

External Width Including Floating Platform 

External length Including Floating Platform 

External Cabin length To Wall 

Internal Cabin Height 

External Cabin Height 3m Models 

External Cabin Height 3.Sm Models 

Minimum First Floor Ceiling Height 3m Models 

Minimum First Floor Ceiling Height 3.Sm Models 

Mid-Floor Dimensions 

Safe Working load 

'Internal Cabin Length reduced by 30mm 
when the power door option is selected 

CE Marked 

VE15/VE25 

-

-

-

VE15 

VE25 

775mm 

575mm 

1665mm 

920mm 

905mm 

840mm 

2000mm 

2080mm 

2220mm 

2180mm 

2315mm 

VE31/VE51 VE36/VE56 VE38/VES 8 
- - -

- -

- -

- -

VE31 VE36 VE38 

VE51 VE56 VESS 

725mm 775mm 885mm 

1145mm 1195mm 1365mm 

2190mm 2290mm 2570mm 

870mm 920mm 1030mm 

1475mm 1525mm 1695mm 

1410mm 1460mm 1630mm 

2000mm 2000mm 2000mm 

2080mm 2080mm 2080mm 

2220mm 2220mm 2220mm 

2180mm 2180mm 2180mm 

2315mm 2315mm 2315mm 

From 165 - 385mm 

250kg 


