1				
Small Enclosed Lift		-	-	-
Standard Enclosed Lift	-		-	-
large Enclosed Lift	-	-		-
Extra large Enclosed lift	-	-	-	
3m Maximum Travel	VE15	VE31	VE36	VE38
3.Sm Maximum Travel	VE25	VE51	VE56	VESS
Internal Cabin Width	775mm	725mm	775mm	885mm
Internal Cabin length - Manual Door*	575mm	1145mm	1195mm	1365mm
External Cabin length With Door Open To Wall	1665mm	2190mm	2290mm	2570mm
External Width Including Floating Platform	920mm	870mm	920mm	1030mm
External length Including Floating Platform	905mm	1475mm	1525mm	1695mm
External Cabin length To Wall	840mm	1410mm	1460mm	1630mm
Internal Cabin Height	2000mm	2000mm	2000mm	2000mm
External Cabin Height 3m Models	2080mm	2080mm	2080mm	2080mm
External Cabin Height 3.Sm Models	2220mm	2220mm	2220mm	2220mm
Minimum First Floor Ceiling Height 3m Models	2180mm	2180mm	2180mm	2180mm
Minimum First Floor Ceiling Height 3.Sm Models	2315mm	2315mm	2315mm	2315mm
Mid-Floor Dimensions	From 165 - 385mm			
Safe Working load	250kg			
'Internall Cabin Length reduced by 30mm when the power door option isselected CE Marked				

Standard Specifications